Break-Out Modules BX Series
www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada: (888) 317-IDEC P-19
P
T
e
rm
in
a

T
e
rm
in
a
l
B
lo
c
k
s
Dimensions:
Dimensions
Part No. Pins L A Diagram
BX1D-T16A
BX1D-S16A 16 3.66"
(94mm)
3.27"
(84mm)
BX1D-T20A
BX1D-S20A 20 4.29"
(113mm)
3.89"
(103mm)
BS1D-T26A
BX1D-S26A 26 5.20”
(132mm)
4.80”
(122mm)
BX1D-T34A
BX1D-S34A 34 6.38"
(162mm)
5.98"
(152mm)
BX1D-T40A
BX1D-S40A 40 7.28"
(185mm)
6.89"
(175mm)
BX1D-T50A
BX1D-S50A 50 8.78"
(223mm)
8.39"
(213mm)
Dimensions: BX Series